
Pick up tickets for indoor programs at the library the day of the program.  
Space is limited. Tickets are first come, first served. 

Lubbock Public Library 
Children’s Summer Programs 2018 

Going into Grade 5 and under 
May 24 to August 2 

Petting Zoo:  Come pet animals from Whitney’s Exotic Ranch.  
Tuesday, May 29   Mahon   10 am   Outdoor Event 
Thursday, May 31   Groves   10 am   Outdoor Event 
South Plains Wildlife:  Enjoy local wildlife.  Limited seating.                   
Tuesday, May 29   Godeke   2 pm   Tickets required 
Wednesday, May 30   Patterson  2 pm   Tickets required 
Stories That Rock:  Storyteller, Kris Olson, will share stories that rock.   
Wednesday, May 30   Mahon              10:30 am   
Wednesday, June 6   Godeke   10:30 am  Tickets required 
Magic with Harlin Rhoades:  Entertaining magic show.  
Monday, June 4    Mahon    11  am    
Monday, June 4    Patterson   2  pm   Tickets required 
Tuesday, June 5    Groves    11  am    
Tuesday, June 5    Godeke        2  pm   Tickets required 
Summer Cinema:  Come watch children’s movies.  Call 775-2838 for titles.                   
Wednesday, June 6   Mahon   3 pm   Tickets required 
Wednesday, June 13   Mahon   3 pm   Tickets required 
Wednesday, June 20   Mahon   3 pm   Tickets required 
Thursday, July 5    Mahon   3 pm   Tickets required 
Wednesday, July 25   Mahon   3 pm   Tickets required 
Motivation in Motion:  Fun, interactive juggling show.  
Wednesday, June 13   Mahon                       10:30 am  
Wednesday, June 13   Patterson                   2 pm   Tickets required 
Thursday, June 14   Groves                     10:30 am  Tickets required 
Thursday, June 14   Godeke   2 pm   Tickets required 
Water Bottle Bird Feeder:  Listen to a story and make a feeder with the Water Dept.                 
Friday,  June 15    Mahon   10:30 am  Tickets required 
M is for Musical Instrument:  Make DIY musical instruments. 
Monday, June 18    Patterson                           11 am   
Hansel and Gretel Puppet Show 
Monday, June 18   Groves          3 pm   Tickets required  
Rock N Read:  Ventriloquist show by Meghan Casey and her dinosaur.                 
Tuesday, June 19   Mahon   11 am    
Tuesday, June 19   Godeke   12:30 pm  Tickets required 
The Magic Flute:  Caerus Ensemble will share stories told with music.  
Wednesday, June 20   Mahon   10:30 am   
Thursday, June 21   Godeke   10:30 am  Tickets required 



The Hampstead Stage Company Presents: American Folktales & Songs. 
Friday, June 22    Mahon   2 pm   Tickets required 
Sound of Science:  Science experiments presented by the Science Spectrum.  

Monday, June 25   Mahon                                2 pm   Tickets required 
Tuesday, June 26   Godeke          2 pm   Tickets required 
Wednesday, June 27   Patterson            2 pm   Tickets required 
Thursday, June 28   Groves             2 pm   Tickets required 
Stars & Stripes:  Dress up in red, white, & blue and make crafts. 
Tuesday, July 3     Mahon                            10:30 am   
Museum of Texas Tech University Storytime:  Story and craft.  
Monday, July 9  Patterson  10:30 am  Tickets required 
Monday, July 23  Mahon       10:30 am  Tickets required 
Monday, July 30  Groves                 2 pm   Tickets required 
Little Red Riding Hood Puppet Show 
Monday, July 9    Mahon              3 pm     Tickets required  
Musical Petting Zoo:  Musical stations and make music crafts. 
Tuesday, July 10    Mahon                            10:30 am    
Story Dance Theatre with Ballet Lubbock :  Stories told with ballet.                 
Wednesday, July 11   Godeke   10:30 am    Tickets required  
Wednesday, July 18   Mahon   10:30 am     
Reptiles, Wilderness, & Snakes, Oh My!  Presented by the Science Spectrum.  
Monday, July 16  Mahon   2 pm  Tickets required Reptiles  
Tuesday, July 17  Godeke         2 pm  Tickets required Rainforest animals  
Wednesday, July 18  Patterson      2 pm  Tickets required Creepy Crawlers  
Thursday, July 19  Groves                 2 pm  Tickets required Restless Natives 
Three Little Pigs Puppet Show 
Monday, July 23    Godeke              3 pm    Tickets required  
Music with Andy Mason:  A sing along with singer/songwriter Andy Mason.  
Tuesday, July 24  Groves   11 am  
Tuesday, July 24    Mahon   2 pm   Tickets required  
Rockin’ Sock Hop:  Sock Hop themed crafts, snacks & dancing! 
Wednesday, July 25   Patterson             1 pm    
Baxter Barret Brown:  Tim A. McKenzie will read his story about a boy & his bass fiddle. 
Monday, July 30    Godeke              2 pm     Tickets required  
Happy Birthday Storytime:   Stories, songs & crafts! 
Wednesday, August 1  Groves   10:30 am                                   
End of Summer Celebration:   Prize drawings, balloon animals, bounce houses, & more! 
Thursday, August 2 Mahon                                  10 am      Outdoor Event 
Model Railroad Trains:  Provided by the Lubbock Model Railroad Association.  
Week of August 6 to 11  Groves    Library Hours  
 

Pick up tickets for indoor programs at the library the day of the program.  
Space is limited. Tickets are first come, first served. 

Sign up for the summer reading program starting May 24! 

Sponsored by the Friends of the Library, City of Lubbock, Applebee’s, Chipotle Mexican Grill, Dairy Queen, 
Johnny Carino’s, McDonald’s, Menchies, Panda Express, Pei Wei, Sonic Drive-In, and Whataburger. 

Library Locations 
Mahon Library · 1306 9th Street · 806-775-2838 

Godeke Branch · 5034 Frankford Avenue · 806-775-3362 

Groves Branch · 5520 19th Street · 806-767-3733 

Patterson Branch · 1836 Parkway Drive · 806-767-3300 

www.lubbocklibrary.com       Follow us @LUBBOCKLIBRARY  


